e Era ==
f8IR E1UEE
Hakone Tozan Railway 20194114

FARBILSHERXE Z ZFHHOBE S £~

BE1 9 F5OREIZL Y R —XHE GERGAR~mAERRE) 13,
20198 10H12BLYERLTEY 9, k., EIKRXKEIIFEEE LA
DR ANA Y L < AZMRATANAR THHNW =720 £7,

EIRX 2 ZFH SN 556 RFEFORPPVIITILO LB L7220 £T DT,
TOITTHELITEIVY,

O FBEARZBE 2 CTHRETHSRE CHHOBRES 1. B E To
FHELZOONPUDBEWVRD S E IV, IR EAR CREIRGABR ) B D e
HAZHOmOTBEWRDIZR S &, EENELRIGERHY 7,

hmad]

Q) FABEARER ~RFEERIX. AW ZICH—F (PASMO, Suicar
E) DIFIHNBRTEEFHA, FRGARETKBERI CIU— N2 ZHHOBE
SF 1T, BFREARERTHOST-D TCEEEZBE VRO TS0,

FEFEIHoMLH, BHDERETHRVRDHEZE

OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH
47 ol 02 53 o4 55 o6 o7
A i 5 x @7 A W i
R nEs|, I T T T T T T
% 2 #
7 " ) & T & %
B B B B N 5 3 5

(NRRIZELBPREMEXM)
RBRICHIH—FEZHHCRENETA

BEIFRIIZIMEZEBNFT W LRI, (M2EZEMEZG0 29 X 0 BB
FLOIFET, FLEFRBRE~BWEDEIIZS N,

FARE LSBT
% TPASMO]J 1%, #SH S A DOBEREE T,
X ISuical if, HAAKESEKRASHOBRGEIE T,



@202043A6H~2020%43H19H WERKRT/ AKX (FH)
Mar.6th 2020 — Mar. 19th 2020

Rail Replacement Bus Service TimeTable (Weekdays)

HERER > BER - RRUR
Hakone Yumoto — Gora/Sounzan

IR/ SR OMTRMME, B/ R - X - BT - hES - FREBABRTESH/MAZRESAACLEL,
@ Hakone Yumoto — Tonosawa, Ohiradai, Niyanoshita, Kowakidan

¥ (BB —TNn—] AETF - AEL - high - LMEAEE. WERS 57— TLh —RITSIZETHRCESL

@ Rail replacement bus for these stations is operating only in the morning and evening. Please take the local bus service in the daytime.

@ Hakone Yumoto — Koen-Shimo, Koen-Kami, Naka-Gora, Kami-Gora @ Rail replacement bus for Sounzan will NOT stop at these stations. Please transfer at Gora staion.
SHFEAT ST BRNAT BRNGT BRG KA AT BRWGT  WET BRINGT BRWNGT  WET  WEST BRWGT WET PRGT MRS SRWGT  WET  WEST BRNGT  WET BRI BRWGT  WET  WET SRT  RET
R B KR 615 705 710 800 840 %10 915 920 925 945 950 1040 | 1045 | 1020 | 1025 | 1045 | 1050 | 1100 | 1145 | 1120 | 1125 | 1140 [ 1145 | 1150 | 1210 | 1245 | 1220 | 1225 | 1245 | 1250 | 1310 | 1315 | 1320 |HAKONE-YUMOTO STA.
A I WA - Rl i I B B 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 " " B |ToNOSAA
T & & & i i i w8 | i ot} i i =A | i ot} i ] i = | A i e ] i i =8| LA & 7]
rEER e ” b i " & & & gw gw & gm & & gm gm & gm & gm L gm gm L gm L L gm gm & gm OHIRADN STA
' / F| 62 716 Z 811 851 Z A A A oF | B A o A A oF | o A o A oF A oF | oF A oF A A oF | oF N o7 |MYANOSHITA
e i 2 2 2 #7 | AR 2 #R 2 2 AR | LR 2 #R 2 #R 2 AR | LR 2 #R 2 2 2R LR 2 #R
NOE s R e 721 & 816 856 1 =3 =3 =3 ] ] =3 ] =3 =3 ] ] =3 ] =3 & [ & & [ & [ [ & & =3 & |[KOWAKIDANI STA
B i b1 i} b1 =] =] b1 =] b1 & =] =] b1 =] b1 =] & =] =2} & =2} & & =] =] & =]
B % 0 % R 638 7:23 818 858 # B B B B B B B B B B B B CHOKOKUNOMORI STA.
w @ R 645 735 740 830 %10 940 950 1020 | 1040 1050 1120 [ 1140 1150 1210 1220 | 1240 1250 1320 | 1340 1350 [GORA STA.
2 2 W R 955 1005 | 1025 1055 105 [ 1125 1155 1205 1225 1255 1305 [ 1325 1355 SOUNZAN STA
RFRBER — BER - ERIUR KGR OMTRHMBE, B/ R - KR - B/ T - MRS - BAORBHBERTEMM 2 ETAACEIL,
Hakone Yumoto — Gora/Sounzen ® Hakone Yumoto — Tonosawa, Ohiradai, Miyanoshits, Kowakideni @ Rail replacement bus for these stations is operating only in the morning and evening. Please teke the local bus service in the daytime.
¥ [ERBWr—TNn—] ART - AWML - i - LBEASEE, BERS 57— TUH—RTIZETAACEEL,
@ Hakone Yumoto — Koen-Shimo, Koen-Kami, Naka-Gora, Kami-Gora @ Rail replacement bus for Sounzan will NOT stop at these stations. Please transfer at Gora staion.
il il Jt] il Tl il Tl Tl il Tl Tl il Tl il il Bl Bl Bl Bl Bl Bl
BERNGT BERWLG MEGT SRNGT  HRGT PEWG  BET  BREG PELG MRS BET FERNG  BEGT SRNG FRNG BET ST ST ST ST ST
s R B & K| 1825 | 1345 | 1400 | 1415 | 1420 | 1425 | 1440 | 1450 | 1455 | 1510 | 1520 | 1525 | 1545 | 1555 | 1610 | 1620 | 1640 | 1650 | 1700 | 1745 | 1730 | 1745 | 1810 | 1830 | 1850 | 1910 | 1945 | 2030 | 2145 | 2200 | 2235 | 2315 |HAKONE-YUMOTO STA
% 7 R N N Hi N ® N B B N B B N B . . # # # 177 | 1732 & & & 1947 | 2032 | 2147 | 2202 | 2237 | 2317 [TONOSAWA
SN [ [l B | A B | A [l ® b ® 2 | s | F ® ® 1953 | 2038 | 2123 | 2208 | 2243 | 2323 [OHIRADAISTA
*FER o I R O RN N O I - I R e N @ X 5| N N N !
g s 7 2 " % A P A oF | o A oF | oE A oF A A 2z 2 2z 1726 | 1741 2 3 2 1e56 | 2041 | 2126 | 2211 | 2246 | 2326 |MIYANOSHITA
A A ”ER A ﬂER A ﬂER ﬂER A ﬂER ﬂER A ﬂER A A & & & & [ &
N s R OB # ® # ® # ® ® # ® ® # 2 -] -] & & & 17:31 17:46 & & 19:06 & 2001 2046 2131 22:16 2251 2331 [KOWAKIDANI STA,
- ] ] e ] ] ] TEm | Tm ] TEm | Tm ] @ i1 i1 B B B B B B
L2EUNCIEC N Y B B B B B B B 17:33 17:48 19:08 2003 20:48 21:33 22:18 2253 2333 |CHOKOKUNOMORI STA.
w B R 1430 1450 1510 | 1520 1540 | 1550 1615 1650 [ 1710 | 1720 | 1700 | 1745 | 1800 | 1815 | 1840 | 1900 | 1920 | 1940 | 2015 | 2100 | 2145 | 2230 | 2305 | 2345 |GORASTA.
2 & W K| 1405 | 1425 1455 1505 1535 1605 1635 | 1650 SOUNZAN STA.
ERILR - AER — FARER 3% [ﬁtl!lll'r 7»1:—] LE - o - AEE - AETF - MESEE, BRURN LS — T H —RTARESHAL I
Sounzan/@ora — Hakone Yumoto . Naka—Gora, Kami-Gora @ Rail replacement bus service for Hakone Yumoto will NOT ston at these stations. Please take the bus for Gora station.
HIEBAZOWITRMEL, BER)SRAOR - MRS - /T - KFE - B/ REAFREEARTEBRZECAACESZL,
@ dora — Chokokunomori, Kowakidani, Miyanoshita, Ohiradai, Tonosawa @ Rail replacemnt bus service for these stations is operating only in the morning and evening. Please take the local bus service in the daytime.
Bl Eil Eil Eil Eil Eil ER ER ER ER ER ER ER ER ER il il il il il il il il il il il il il il il
2 £ W R 9:40 10:10 10:20 10:40 11:10 11:20 11:40 12:10 12:20 12:40 13:10 13:20 13:40 SOUNZAN STA.
w ® R 525 | xes0 | 700 750 800 825 840 905 %15 920 935 950 1005 1035 1055 [ 1105 1135 1155 [ 1205 1235 1305 1335 1355 [GORA STA.
PR O RR s | dewm | T2 & # # # # # & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & i |CHOKOKUNONORI STA
nom s R so | oew | 7os | i o R R R R SRR R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R ® Jowakoan sTA
’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ’ ” ” ” ” ” ” ” ” ” ” ” ” ” ” ” ” ” " " " " " " "
& / F| 53¢ | w63 | 709 FS ES ES ES ES ES Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z z z z z z z Z z Z Z 2 Z Z Z Z |MIYANOSHITA
& I I I I I I I I I I I I I I & & & & & & & & & & & & & & &
A F A R 5% | xe2 | 712 .| ] ] ] ] ] & & & & & & & & & i i i i i i i i il il il il il il i |OHIRADAISTA
B B B B B B bl bl bl bl bl bl bl bl bl bl bl bl bl bl bl bl bl B B B B B B B
% s R| 543 | xeas | 78 TONOSAWA
R B & R 555 | 700 | 730 820 830 855 910 935 945 950 1005 | 1020 | 1020 | 1035 | 1050 | 1100 | 1105 | 1120 | 1125 | 1135 | 1150 | 1200 | 1205 | 1220 | 1225 | 1235 | 1250 | 1300 | 1305 | 1320 | 1335 | 1350 | 1400 | 1405 | 1420 | 1425 [HAKONE-YUMOTO STA
3 J ’l‘?ﬁ§§ﬁ~ % i #) TETVLETS
’I\E§SR~15/:R$UZ§§TE$E§” 5 ARE L/ SR FEIRATER (HEBAR) £ AR B ARE TOMTIRAVELETET .
(AR EBF EF L] MBS REFEI05 s/'FEB%Mﬁ 7(%(“50165%47ﬁ ixllRBB%SJﬁ TS AIROESON AT =
ERILR - BBR > FEAFR X [REBILT—TH—] L&k - &g - AL - AET - BRAEE. FRURA 57— TN H—RTZESHACEEL,
Sounzan/Gora — Hakone Yumoto ® Sounzan — Koen-Shimo, Koen-Kami, Naka-Gora, Kemi-Gora @ Rail replacement bus for Hakone Yumoto will NOT stop at thesse stations. Please take the bus for Gora station.
HIE/ S OBITHMEL, BERS S BAOH - MRS - B/ F - KFH - %/ REEFWRAERTEBE2ETAACEZL,
@ Qora — Chokokunomori, Kowakidani, Miyanoshita, Ohiradai, Tonosawa® Rail replacement bus service for these stations is operating only in the morning and evening. Please take the local bus service in the daytime.
Ei# Ei# Ei# Ei# Ei# Ei# Ei# Ei# Ei# Ei# Ei# Ei# EiE EiE EiE EiE EiE EiE EiE EiE i i i i i EE EE
2 =2 W R 1410 | 1420 1440 1510 | 1520 1540 16:10 [ 1630 16:40 1700 1740 [ 1725 17:50 SOUNZAN STA.
w R 1405 1435 1455 | 1505 1535 1555 | 1605 1635 1655 17:10 1730 | 1740 1800 | 1810 | 1835 | 1845 | 1900 | 1920 | 1945 | 2000 | 2030 | 2145 | 2200 | 2241 |GORASTA.
LRGN . # # # & & & & & & & & & & & & @& & & & & & @& @& 1837 & 1902 & & 2032 | 2147 | 2202 | 2243 [CHOKOKUNOMORISTA.
e O T I O AT S T T S T (S = =T - IO e | o | o R e BT oo ® [T | Tore | o | zens [comom o
" " " " " " ” " " ” " " " ” ” ” ” ” ” ” ” ” ” ” o " ”
® s F A Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z 1844 Z 1909 Z Z 2039 | 2124 | 2209 | 2250 [MIYANOSHITA
e e e e e e e e e e e e # # # # # # # # # # # # - & “ “
x ¥ & K @& & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & 1847 & 19:42 & & 2042 | 2127 | 2212 | 2253 |OHIRADAISTA.
w o/ R 1853 1918 2048 | 2133 | 2218 | 2259 [TONOSAWA
# 1R B & W| 1435 | 1450 | 1500 | 1505 | 1520 | 1525 | 1535 | 1550 | 1600 | 1605 | 1620 | 1625 | 1635 | 1650 | 1740 | 1705 | 1720 | 1725 | 1740 | 1740 | 1750 | 1805 | 1800 | 1810 | 1830 | 1830 | 1840 | 1905 | 1915 | 1930 | 1950 | 205 | 2030 | 2100 | 2145 | 2230 | 2311 |HAKONE-YUMOTO STA




Mar. 6th 2020 - Mar.19th 2020

@202043A6H~202043A198 RART/RBUR (L#HA)
Rail| Replacement Bus Service

TimeTable (Saturday, Sunday and National Holiday)

FEBER — BER - ERIUR
Hakone Yumoto — @ora/Sounzan

@ Hakone Yumoto — Tonosawa, Ohiradai,

& [WlELT—T N h—] AET -
@ Hakone Yumoto — Koen-Shimo, Koen-Kami,

HIEARDWTRME, B/ R XFR - B/ T RS - BAOBREHARRTERER/ A ECAM L EL,

AL - HRE -

Miyanoshita, Kowal

LRBHEE, RERN ST —T LA —RAT/ IR ETRMLIEE L
Naka-6ora, Kami-Gora @ Rail replacement bus for Sounzan will NOT stop at these stations. Please transfer at Gora staion.

ani @ Rail replacement bus for these stations is operating only in the morning and evening. Please take the local bus service in the daytime.

Bl Bl Bl Bl Bl Bl Bl Bl Bl Bl Bl Bl Bl Bl Bl Bl Bl Bl JoE] Bl JoE] JoE] Bl JoE] Bl Bl JLE] JLE] Bl JLE]
T T RET BRI #ET BRWNG REST  #WEGT SBNGT MEGT SRWG BEST SBWGT WEGT  MET SRWE  WES SBNGT MEST SRWGRET H17 BRWT HBEG SRWGT SRWG ARG 17 BRWGT  AEG
R B kR 615 705 710 800 8:40 9:10 915 920 925 9:40 945 950 1010 | 1045 | 1020 | 1025 | 1040 [ 1045 | 1050 | 1140 [ 4445 | 1120 | 1125 | 1140 | 1145 | 1150 | 1210 | 1245 | 1220 | 1225 | 1245 | 1250 | 1310 [ 1315 | 1320 [HAKONE-YUMOTO STA
w  /  R| 17 707 P 802 842 P B B B B B B B B ® ® ® ® M M B |TonosAwA
- & o S # # | cw | #® | ow | ow | # | Cw| & | ow | # oAl | ow | # cw | & | Cm | & | Cw|ow | & | Cw | # # | 2w | Cw | & | Cw
x ¥ & R o623 713 % 808 848 5 - " go) - go) go) - r;m & r;m & ;o) ;o) & ;o) o r;m o r;m r;m o r;m o o g”) g”) iy g”) OHIRADAI STA.
& / F| 62 7:16 A 811 851 2 A A P A P P A P A P A P P A P A % A % % A % A A o= o= A o [MIYANOSHITA
% % A A ﬁSR A ﬁSR ﬁSR A hﬂ! A hﬂ! A hﬂ! hﬂ! A hﬂ! A ,*!.R A ,*!.R ,*!.R A ,*!.R A A }fﬂi }fﬂi A }fﬂi
N oA s R e 721 & 816 856 & ® ® & 3 & & 3 @ % @ % @ & % @ I3 & I3 & & I3 & % I3 & & % & |KowaKDANI STA
i i & & = & = = & = & = & = = & = & = & = = & = & & = = & =
%W oo & R[633 723 & 818 8:58 & @ B @ B @ @ @ @ @ @ @ & & @ & B E B E E B E B B @ @ B @ CHOKOKUNOMORI STA.
B B R 645 7:35 7:40 830 910 9:40 9:50 10:10 1020 | 1040 10:50 11:10 1120 | 1140 11:50 1210 1220 | 1240 1250 1320 | 1340 1350 |GORA STA
B E W R 955 1005 1025 1055 1105 1125 11:55 1205 1225 1255 1305 | 1325 1355 SOUNZAN STA.
SRR — BER - 2R KA DMATRMEE, B/ R - X¥E - B/ T - S - BAOBBHBBIRTEBE/ (A& CRMS L,
Hakone Yumoto — @ora/Sounzan ® Hakone Yumoto — Tonosawa, Ohiradai, Niyanoshita, Kowakidani @ Rail replacement bus for these :tntlons is operating only in the morning and evening. Please take the local bus service in the daytime.
% [@EREWr—TNh—] AET - AWML - hAE - LRBAEIE, RERH 57 —T LA —RAT(RAESHRAEE L,
@ Hakone Yumoto — Koen-Shimo, Koen-Kami, Naka-ora, Kami-Gora @ Rail replacement bus for Sounzan will Not stop at these stations. Please transfer at Gora staion.
Bl ot Bl ot Bl ot il ot il ot ot il ot il ot il il ot ot ot ot ot ot ot
EEWG WEGT SELG WET PRGBS SRGT MBS SRS WEGT  WEG SRS MEGT SEWG  MET SRWNGT SRLG  AEGT MBS AT AB{T =3 vl =3 vl =3 vl
# 48 B & R| 1325 | 1340 | 1345 | 1410 | 1415 | 1420 | 1425 | 1440 | 1445 | 1450 | 1510 [ 1515 | 1520 | 1525 | 1540 | 1550 | 1605 | 1610 | 1620 | 1640 | 1650 [ 1700 | 1715 | 1700 | 1745 | +1&10 | 1830 | 1850 | 1910 | 1945 | 2030 | 2145 | 2200 | 2235 | 2315 |HAKONE-YUMOTO STA
# /R B B " " B B B B & & 16:42 & & 1717 | 1732 P 1812 P 1852 % 1947 | 2082 | 2147 | 2202 | 2237 | 2817 |TONOSAWA
N # o cw | # | ca | & | Ca | # | cw | #® | Ca | ow | # | ca| & | oa | # i B [T B B E o T ow
X F AR L ’;m o ’;m o ’;m o ’;m @ ’;m ’;m @ ’;m @ ;m s s " e " " 1723 | 1738 ® L e | X 1953 | 2038 | 2123 | 2208 | 2243 | 2323 |OHIRADAISTA
® TF| 7 P ’ P ’ ﬂ)ﬁ A ﬂ)ﬁ A ﬂ)ﬁ ﬂ)ﬁ A ﬂ)ﬁ A ﬂ)ﬁ A A 2 2 1651 2 2 1726 1741 2 1821 2 1901 b 1956 20:41 21:26 2211 2246 2326 |MIYANOSHITA
A J,ER A J,ER A ;’SR A ;’SR A ;’SR ;’SR A ;’SR A ;\’m A A = = - = = = mE -1 &
L - I 3 =3 3 =3 ® =3 ® =3 ® ® =3 ® =3 ® (= (= & & 16:56 & & 1731 17:46 & 18:26 & 19.06 & 2001 20:46 21:31 22:16 22551 23:31  |KOWAKIDANI STA.
& - & - & - & - & - - & - & = & & F F - F F F i 1A
B2 oRR g # @ # @ # & # @ # # @ # @ @ @ @ @ @ 16:58 @ @ 17:33 17:48 a 18:28 a 19:08 @ 2003 2048 2133 2218 22553 2333 |CHOKOKUNOMORI STA
ERE 1410 14:40 1450 1520 | 1540 1550 16:10 1640 | 1650 [ 1710 | 1720 | 1700 | 1745 | 1800 | 1815 | 1840 | 1900 | 1920 | 1940 | 2015 | 2100 | 2145 | 2230 | 2305 | 2345 |GORASTA
8 = W R| 1405 1425 14555 1505 1525 1555 16:05 16:30 16:45 SOUNZAN STA.
ARIUR - RER —~ FiRBER % (EEEL7—TNh—] Lk - bl - 2EL - 28T - BBELAE. FRILRN 7 —T)Lh—R1T7/ 52 & SRR ESL,
Sounzan/@ora — Hakone Yumoto @Sounzan — Koen-Shimo, Koen-Kami, Naka-Gora, Kami-@ora @ Rail replacement bus service for Hakone Yumoto will NOT ston at these stations. Please take the bus for Gora station.
KR/ SZ QBATRMWIL, BEEN 5 BHOK - IR - B/ T - XFA - B/ REARDBFRITEBR/ AR ESHACLESL,
@ Gora — Chokokunomori, Kowakidani, Miyanoshita, Ohiradai, Tonosawa @ Rail replacemnt bus service for these stations is operating only in the morning and evening. Please take the local bus service in the daytime.
HE E#E E#E E#E E#E E#E E#E E#E E# E# E# E# E# E# E# E# E#E E#E E#E E#E E#E E#E E#E E#E E#E A A A A A A A A A
2 E L R 9:40 10:10 10:20 10:40 11:10 11:20 11:40 12:10 12:20 12:40 13:10 13:20 13:40 SOUNZAN STA.
B B R 525 630 700 750 800 825 840 905 915 920 940 950 1005 1045 10:40 1055 | 1105 11:15 11:40 1155 | 1208 1215 12:40 1305 1315 1340 1355 |GORA STA
BAOBRW S | G | e i# i# i# i# i# i# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # ES ES E ES ES ES ES ES #  |CHOKOKUNOMORI STA
nom s W 52 | eu | 7o i o S S N I I S IS I S I I S I I N N A B B LR ] R [cowakonsa
" " " " " ”" " " " " " " " " ” ” ” " ” ” ” ” ” " " " " " " " " "
'/ F| 534 6:39 709 Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z 2 2 2 2 2 2 FS FS FS FS FS FS FS FS FS 2z FS Z 2 2 2 2 Z Z [MIYANOSHITA
# # # # # # “ “ “ “ “ “ “ “ & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & &
X ¥ & R 53 6:42 712 & & & & & & & & & & & & & & b1 b1 b1 b1 b1 b1 b1 b1 b1 b1 b1 b1 b1 b1 b1 b1 b1 i |OHIRADAI STA
" S R| s4s 048 s B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B TONOSAWA
R B AR 555 7.00 730 8:20 830 855 9:10 935 945 9:50 1040 | 1020 | 1020 | 1035 | 1050 | 1045 | 1100 [ wr10 | w120 [ 1125 | 1135 | 1150 | 1145 | 1200 [ 1210 | 1220 | 1225 | 1235 | 1250 | 1245 | 1300 | 1310 | 1320 | 1335 | 1350 | 1345 | 1400 | 14:10 | 1420 | 1425 |HAKONE-YUMOTO STA.
ERIUR - RER — FHRBER % [EE#L7—TLH—] LR - g - AlE - AFT - BESEE, FRILRN ST —TLH —fi7/(2 % SRR L,
Sounzan/Gora — Hakone Yumoto @ Sounzan — Koen-Shimo, Koen-Kami, Naka-Gora, Kami-Gora @ Rail replacement bus for Hakone Yumoto will NOT stop at thesse stations. Please take the bus for Gora station.
KR/ S QBATRMWIL, BERN 5 BROK - AN - B/ T - AFA - B/ REARBAERITEBM SR ETHACEEY,
® Gora — Chokokunomori, Kowakidani, Niyanoshita, Ohiradai, Tonosawa® Rail replacement bus service for these stations is operating only in the morning and evening. Please take the local bus service in the daytime.
HiE HiE HiE HiE HiE £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ L83 L83 L83 L83 L83 L83 L83 L83 L83 L83 L83 L83 L83 L83 e e e
LI RN 1410 1420 14:40 15:10 1520 15:40 16:10 16:20 16:40 1700 1710 | 1725 17:50 SOUNZAN STA.
® W R| 1405 1415 14:40 1455 | 1505 1515 15:40 1555 | 1605 16:15 16:40 1655 1705 | 17:10 1730 | 1740 1800 | 1810 | 1835 | 1845 | 1900 | 1920 | 1945 | 2000 | 2030 | 2145 | 2200 | 2241 |GORASTA
BA o &R & & & & P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P & me | w | 1 & & w0z | 1837 & 1902 & 1947 # 2032 | 2147 | 2202 | 2243 |CHOKOKUNOMORI STA
N E e om T - - - - - - - - - - A A A A A A A A A A A b 1714 & b 1734 b b 1804 b 1839 b 1904 b 1949 b 2034 | 2119 | 2204 | 2245 |KOWAKIDANISTA
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . ” ” ” ” ” ” ” ” ” i Ag - ” ” 4o ” ” ”
® s ¥ A Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z S Z Z Z 1719 Z S 1739 Z S 1809 Z 1844 Z 1909 Z 1954 Z 2039 | 2124 | 2209 | 2250 [MIYANOSHITA
& & & & & & & & & & & & & & L L L L L L L L & — & [ & & -1 & 1 & 1 & [ &
X F A& R & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & 17:22 & & 17:42 & & 1812 & 1847 1 1912 1 1957 1 20:42 2127 22:12 22:53  |OHIRADAI STA.
w o, =m ° @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ a a a a a a a a a 1728 a a 1748 a a 1818 a 1853 A 1918 A 2003 A 2048 | 2133 | 2218 | 2259 |[TONOSAWA
# 48 % & ®| 1435 | 1450 | 1445 | 1500 | 1510 | 1520 | 1525 | 1535 | 1550 | 1545 | 1600 | 1610 | 1620 | 1625 | 1635 | 1650 | 1645 | 1700 | 1710 | 1720 | 1725 | 1740 | 1735 | 1740 | 1750 | 1805 | 1goo | 1810 | 1830 | 1830 | 1840 [ 1905 | 1915 | 1930 | 1950 | 2015 | 2030 | 2100 | 2145 | 2230 | 2311 [HAKONE-YUMOTO STA




Q@ FERZEIL/INR BigE/NNR

(ERBF) ByzlZ& 202041 A8H ~

— : . . en
TRFEMR  FAREAR-E/ TR OKRR—EER
CERD
4TS 07:25
FEARZAER | 07:41)08:13) 10:05/ 10:35 11:05[ 11:35 12:05( 12:35( 13:05| 13:35| 14:05| 14:35| 15:05| 15:35 16:05 16:35| 17:05( 17:35
/R 07:43| 08:15 10:07 10:37( 11:07{ 11:37] 12:07] 12:37] 13:07| 13:37| 14:07 14:37| 15:07 | 15:37 16:07 16:37| 17:07| 17:37
KFEER 07:49 08:21 10:13( 10:43( 11:13[ 11:43] 12:13] 12:43] 13:13| 13:43 14:13| 14:43| 15:13 15:43( 16:13( 16:43| 17:13] 17:43
B/T 07:52| 08:24 10:16] 10:46( 11:16| 11:46] 12:16| 12:46]| 13:16( 13:46| 14:16| 14:46 15:16] 15:46 16:16| 16:46] 17:16 17:46
NEBER 07:57|08:29 10:21] 10:51( 11:21] 11:51] 12:21| 12:51] 13:21{ 13:51 14:21] 14:51| 15:21] 15:51| 16:21| 16:51] 17:21| 17:51
BZIDFEE [ 07:59]08:31(10:23| 10:53] 11:23 11:53) 12:23| 12:53| 13:23] 13:53 14:23] 14:53( 15:23| 15:53| 16:23 16:53) 17:23] 17:53
SRFRER 08:11]08:41] 10:35] 11:05 11:35] 12:05] 12:35] 13:05] 13:35 14:05] 14:35] 15:05| 15:35] 16:05 16:35| 17:05] 17:35| 18:05
(L5
FRZABR [ 09:05]09:35] 10:05] 10:35( 11:05] 11:35] 12:05 12:35] 13:05[ 13:35[ 14:05] 14:35( 15:05] 15:35] 16:05[ 16:35
#B/iR 09:07|09:37 10:07] 10:37 11:07| 11:37] 12:07| 12:37] 13:07| 13:37| 14:07| 14:37 15:07| 15:37| 16:07 16:37
KFEER 09:13/09:43( 10:13( 10:43( 11:13[ 11:43| 12:13] 12:43] 13:13] 13:43| 14:13| 14:43| 15:13 15:43 16:13( 16:43
B/T 09:16] 09:46 10:16] 10:46( 11:16 11:46] 12:16| 12:46| 13:16| 13:46 14:16]| 14:46| 15:16| 15:46| 16:16 16:46
INEBER 09:21]09:51] 10:21] 10:51( 11:21| 11:51] 12:21| 12:51] 13:21| 13:51 14:21] 14:51| 15:21]| 15:51 16:21| 16:51
BZIDFFE [ 09:23|09:53( 10:23 10:53] 11:23| 11:53] 12:23( 12:53| 13:23] 13:53| 14:23] 14:53 15:23| 15:53| 16:23( 16:53
SEFRER 09:45]10:15] 10:45] 11:15f 11:45] 12:15] 12:45| 13:15] 13:45] 14:15] 14:45] 15:15] 15:45] 16:15] 16:45| 17:15
(3=
FRZABR [ 09:05]09:35] 10:05] 10:35( 11:05] 11:35] 12:05 12:35] 13:05[ 13:35[ 14:05] 14:35( 15:05] 15:35| 16:05[ 16:35
/iR 09:07| 09:37| 10:07] 10:37{ 11:07| 11:37] 12:07| 12:37] 13:07| 13:37| 14:07| 14:37 15:07| 15:37| 16:07| 16:37
REGER 09:13|09:43 10:13] 10:43( 11:13 11:43] 12:13 12:43] 13:13| 13:43| 14:13]| 14:43 15:13| 15:43| 16:13| 16:43
B/T 09:16]09:46 10:16] 10:46 11:16 11:46] 12:16| 12:46| 13:16| 13:46 14:16]| 14:46| 15:16| 15:46| 16:16 16:46
INEBER 09:21[09:51 10:21( 10:51] 11:21] 11:51] 12:21| 12:51 13:21 13:51| 14:21] 14:51] 15:21] 15:51 16:21| 16:51
BRI DFRE [ 09:23|09:53( 10:23| 10:53] 11:23| 11:53] 12:23( 12:53| 13:23] 13:53| 14:23] 14:53 15:23| 15:53| 16:23| 16:53
SRFRER 09:45]10:15] 10:45] 11:15f 11:45] 12:15] 12:45| 13:15] 13:45] 14:15] 14:45] 15:15] 15:45] 16:15] 16:45| 17:15

(=== A e sant N
sRFERR AR -EZIOHKR-E/ T-HBREAR
CEH)
SRFEER 06:30[ 10:20] 10:50( 11:20[ 11:50] 12:20] 12:50] 13:20] 13:50] 14:20] 14:50[ 15:20[ 15:50[ 16:20[ 16:50( 17:20{ 17:50
BAIDFRE | 06:31[10:21[10:51[ 11:21( 11:51f 12:21] 12:51] 13:21] 13:51] 14:21] 14:51 15:21| 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51
INBBER L ]10:24] 10:54 11:24] 11:54| 12:24| 12:54]| 13:24 13:54| 14:24| 14:54| 15:24| 15:54 16:24| 16:54] 17:24 17:54
B/T L ]10:29]10:59 11:29] 11:59( 12:29] 12:59) 13:29 13:59| 14:29| 14:59| 15:29] 15:59 16:29] 16:59| 17:29| 17:59
AEES L ]10:32]11:02 11:32] 12:02( 12:32| 13:02] 13:32 14:02| 14:32| 15:02| 15:32] 16:02 16:32| 17:02| 17:32| 18:02
/iR | ]10:38] 11:08 11:38] 12:08| 12:38| 13:08] 13:38 14:08| 14:38 15:08| 15:38) 16:08 16:38| 17:08| 17:38| 18:08
FEARSAER ] 06:54] 10:54) 11:24) 11:54] 12:24] 12:54] 13:24] 13:54] 14:29] 14:50] 15:29] 15:59] 16:29] 16:59) 17:24] 17:54| 18:24
(L0
SRFEER 09:00[ 10:00] 10:30[ 11:00[ 11:30] 12:00] 12:30] 13:00] 13:30] 14:00[ 14:30[ 15:00[ 15:30] 16:00] 16:30[ 17:00[ 17:30
BRAIDFRE | 09:01[10:01[10:31[ 11:01[ 11:31[ 12:01[ 12:31] 13:01] 13:31] 14:01) 14:31| 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31| 17:01 17:31
INRBER 09:04| 10:04 10:34 11:04( 11:34( 12:04| 12:34] 13:04| 13:34] 14:04] 14:34| 15:04| 15:34| 16:04| 16:34 17:04 17:34
B/ 09:09( 10:09 10:39( 11:09( 11:39] 12:09] 12:39] 13:09) 13:39| 14:09| 14:39| 15:09 15:39 | 16:09 16:39| 17:09] 17:39
RFER 09:12 10:12| 10:42 11:12{ 11:42] 12:12] 12:42] 13:12) 13:42| 14:12| 14:42| 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42] 17:12] 17:42
/iR 09:18 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48] 12:18] 12:48] 13:18) 13:48| 14:18| 14:48| 15:18| 15:48 16:18| 16:48| 17:18] 17:48
FEARZAER  ]09:34] 10:34) 11:04) 11:34] 12:04] 12:34] 13:04] 13:34] 14:04] 14:34] 15:04] 15:44] 16:14] 16:44) 17:14] 17:44] 18:14
WA ED
SRFRER 09:00[ 10:00] 10:30[ 11:00[ 11:30] 12:00] 12:30] 13:00] 13:30] 14:00[ 14:30[ 15:00] 15:30] 16:00][ 16:30| 17:00[ 17:30
BRIDFRER | 09:01[10:01[10:31[ 11:01( 11:31{ 12:01f 12:31] 13:01] 13:31] 14:01) 14:31] 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31| 17:01 17:31
INRBER 09:04| 10:04 10:34 11:04( 11:34( 12:04| 12:34] 13:04| 13:34] 14:04] 14:34| 15:04| 15:34| 16:04| 16:34 17:04 17:34
B2/ 09:09( 10:09 10:39( 11:09( 11:39] 12:09] 12:39] 13:09) 13:39| 14:09| 14:39| 15:09 15:39 | 16:09 16:39| 17:09] 17:39
RFEER 09:12[ 10:12| 10:42 11:12{ 11:42] 12:12] 12:42] 13:12) 13:42| 14:12| 14:42| 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42] 17:12] 17:42
/R 09:18 10:18 10:48 11:18 11:48] 12:18] 12:48] 13:18) 13:48| 14:18| 14:48| 15:18| 15:48 16:18| 16:48| 17:18] 17:48
FEARZAER  ]09:39]10:39) 11:09) 11:39] 12:09] 12:39| 13:09| 13:54] 14:24] 14:54 15:24] 15:54] 16:24] 16:54) 17:24] 17:53| 18:24




@7 —JINH—RIT/AREZFE 20194E12A3A~

=T H—RKITARZR (FH)

7:41 8:10 845 | 9:25 | 9:50 | 10:25 | 10:50 | 11:25 [ 11:50 | 12:25 | 12:50 | 13:25 | 13:50 | 14:25 | 14:50 | 15:25 | 15:50 | 16:25 | 16:50 [ 17:25 | 17:50 | 18:20 | 18:45 | 19:07

7:43 8:12 847 | 9:27 | 9:52 | 10:27 | 10:52 | 11:27 | 11:52 | 12:27 | 12:52 | 13:27 | 13:52 | 14:27 | 14:562 | 156:27 | 15:52 | 16:27 | 16:52 [ 17:27 | 17:562 | 18:22 | 18:47 | 19:09

7:45 8:14 8:49 | 9:29 | 9:54 | 10:29 | 10:54 | 11:29 | 11:54 | 12:29 | 12:54 | 13:29 | 13:54 | 14:29 | 14:54 | 15:29 | 15:54 | 16:29 | 16:54 [ 17:29 | 17:54 | 18:24 | 18:49 | 19:11

7:47 8:16 8:51 9:31 | 9:56 | 10:31 | 10:56 | 11:31 | 11:56 | 12:31 | 12:56 | 13:31 | 13:56 | 14:31 | 14:56 | 15:31 | 15:56 [ 16:31 | 16:56 | 17:31 | 17:56 | 18:26 | 18:51 | 19:13

7:49 8:18 853 | 9:33 | 9:58 | 10:33 | 10:58 [ 11:33 | 11:58 | 12:33 | 12:58 | 13:33 | 13:58 | 14:33 | 14:58 | 15:33 | 15:58 | 16:33 | 16:58 [ 17:33 | 17:568 | 18:28 | 18:563 | 19:15

[k | B
3
!E%ﬂ%ﬂh-ﬂ%ﬂ

7:56 8:25 9:00 | 9:40 | 10:05 | 10:40 | 11:05 [ 11:40 | 12:05 | 12:40 | 13:05 | 13:40 | 14:05 | 14:40 | 15:05 | 15:40 | 16:05 | 16:40 | 17:05 [ 17:40 | 18:05 | 18:35 | 19:00 | 19:22

B = W 7:41 8:10 8:45 9:25 [ 9:50 | 10:25 | 10:50 | 11:25 | 11:50 [ 12:25 [ 12:50 | 13:25 | 13:50 | 14:25 | 14:50 | 15:25 [ 156:50 | 16:25 | 16:50 | 17:25 | 17:50 | 18:20 | 18:45 | 19:07
g 7:43 8:12 8:47 9:27 | 9:52 | 10:27 | 10:52 | 11:27 | 11:52 | 12:27 | 12:52 | 13:27 | 13:52 | 14:27 | 14:52 | 15:27 | 156:562 | 16:27 | 16:52 | 17:27 | 17:52 | 18:22 | 18:47 | 19:09
% FE 7:45 8:14 8:49 9:29 | 9:54 | 10:29 | 10:54 | 11:29 | 11:54 | 12:29 | 12:54 | 13:29 | 13:54 | 14:29 | 14:54 [ 15:29 | 15:564 | 16:29 | 16:54 | 17:29 | 17:54 | 18:24 | 18:49 | 19:11
2~ Bk 7:41 8:16 8:51 9:31 | 9:56 | 10:31 | 10:56 | 11:31 | 11:56 | 12:31 | 12:56 | 13:31 | 13:56 | 14:31 | 14:56 | 15:31 | 156:56 | 16:31 | 16:56 | 17:31 | 17:56 | 18:26 | 18:561 | 19:13
2~ BT 7:49 8:18 8:53 9:33 | 9:58 | 10:33 | 10:58 | 11:33 | 11:58 | 12:33 | 12:58 | 13:33 | 13:58 | 14:33 | 14:58 | 15:33 | 156:58 | 16:33 | 16:58 | 17:33 | 17:58 | 18:28 | 18:563 | 19:15
58 %M 7:56 8:25 9:00 | 9:40 | 10:05 | 10:40 | 11:05 [ 11:40 | 12:05 | 12:40 | 13:05 | 13:40 | 14:05 | 14:40 | 15:05 | 15:40 | 16:05 | 16:40 | 17:05 [ 17:40 | 18:05 | 18:35 | 19:00 | 19:22
T—TLH—KTNARBERR (L4KH)
58 i# 7:41 8:10 8:45 9:10 | 9:25 | 9:50 | 10:10 | 10:25 | 10:50 [ 11:10 | 11:25 | 11:50 | 12:10 | 12:25 [ 12:50 | 13:10 | 13:25 | 13:50 | 14:10 | 14:25 | 14:50 | 15:10 | 15:25 | 15:50 | 16:10 16:25 16:50 17:10 17:25 17:50 18:20 18:45 19:07
/N T 7:43 8:12 8:47 9:12 | 9:27 | 9:52 | 10:12 | 10:27 | 10:52 [ 11:12 | 11:27 | 11:52 | 12:12 | 12:27 | 12:52 | 13:12 | 13:27 | 13:52 | 14:12 | 14:27 | 14:52 | 15:12 | 15:27 | 156:52 | 16:12 16:27 16:52 17:12 17:21 17:52 18:22 18:47 19:09
n +t 7:45 8:14 8:49 9:14 | 9:29 | 9:54 | 10:14 | 10:29 | 10:54 [ 11:14 | 11:29 | 11:54 | 12:14 | 12:29 | 12:54 | 13:14 | 13:29 | 13:54 | 14:14 | 14:29 | 14:54 | 15:14 | 15:29 | 15:54 | 16:14 16:29 16:54 17:14 17:29 17:54 18:24 18:49 19:11
g FE 7:41 8:16 8:51 9:16 9:31 | 9:56 | 10:16 | 10:31 | 10:56 | 11:16 [ 11:31 [ 11:56 | 12:16 | 12:31 | 12:56 | 13:16 [ 13:31 | 13:56 | 14:16 | 14:31 | 14:56 [ 15:16 | 15:31 | 15:56 | 16:16 16:31 16:56 17:16 17:31 17:56 18:26 18:51 19:13
E o R 7:49 8:18 8:53 9:18 | 9:33 | 9:58 | 10:18 [ 10:33 | 10:58 | 11:18 | 11:33 | 11:58 | 12:18 [ 12:33 | 12:568 | 13:18 | 13:33 | 13:58 | 14:18 [ 14:33 | 14:568 | 15:18 | 15:33 | 15:58 | 16:18 16:33 16:58 17:18 17:33 17:58 18:28 18:53 19:15
B = IJ.IM 7:56 8:25 9:00 9:25 9:40 | 10:05 | 10:25 | 10:40 | 11:05 | 11:25 | 11:40 [ 12:05 | 12:25 | 12:40 | 13:05 | 13:25 | 13:40 | 14:05 | 14:25 | 14:40 | 15:05 [ 15:25 | 15:40 | 16:05 | 16:25 16:40 17:05 17:25 17:40 18:05 18:35 19:00 19:22
B E W 7:41 8:10 8:45 9:05 9:30 [ 9:50 | 10:05 | 10:30 | 10:50 | 11:05 [ 11:30 [ 11:50 | 12:05 | 12:30 | 12:50 | 13:05 [ 13:30 | 13:50 | 14:05 | 14:30 | 14:50 [ 15:05 | 15:30 | 15:50 | 16:05 16:30 16:50 17:05 17:30 17:50 18:20 18:45 19:07
N 7:43 8:12 8:47 9:07 9:32 | 9:52 | 10:07 | 10:32 | 10:52 | 11:07 | 11:32 | 11:52 | 12:07 | 12:32 | 12:52 | 13:07 | 13:32 | 13:52 | 14:07 | 14:32 | 14:52 | 15:07 | 15:32 | 15:52 | 16:07 16:32 16:52 17:07 17:32 17:52 18:22 18:47 19:09
g 7:45 8:14 8:49 9:09 9:34 | 9:54 | 10:09 | 10:34 | 10:54 | 11:09 | 11:34 | 11:54 | 12:09 | 12:34 | 12:54 | 13:09 | 13:34 | 13:54 | 14:09 | 14:34 | 14:54 | 15:09 | 15:34 | 15:54 | 16:09 16:34 16:54 17:09 17:34 17:54 18:24 18:49 19:11
N L 7:41 8:16 8:51 9:11 9:36 | 9:56 | 10:11 | 10:36 | 10:56 | 11:11 [ 11:36 [ 11:56 | 12:11 | 12:36 | 12:56 | 13:11 [ 13:36 | 13:56 | 14:11 | 14:36 | 14:56 | 15:11 [ 15:36 | 15:56 | 16:11 16:36 16:56 17:11 17:36 17:56 18:26 18:51 19:13
2~ BT 7:49 8:18 8:53 9:13 9:38 | 9:58 | 10:13 | 10:38 | 10:58 | 11:13 | 11:38 | 11:58 | 12:13 | 12:38 | 12:58 | 13:13 | 13:38 | 13:58 | 14:13 | 14:38 | 14:58 [ 15:13 | 15:38 | 15:58 | 16:13 16:38 16:58 17:13 17:38 17:58 18:28 18:53 19:15
58 ﬁ" 7:56 8:25 9:00 9:20 | 9:45 | 10:05 | 10:20 | 10:45 [ 11:05 [ 11:20 | 11:45 | 12:05 | 12:20 | 12:45 | 13:05 | 13:20 | 13:45 | 14:05 | 14:20 | 14:45 | 15:05 | 15:20 | 15:45 | 16:05 | 16:20 16:45 17:05 17:20 17:45 18:05 18:35 19:00 19:22

K&/ AR FORLILER T EFZEAYET  BERKRICIYBLESYETTERNMEEAHYET DT TRZEL,




O —J ILH—RITNREBEITRK

- RITNARR
O K172
@ e
FELR
=
—— ]
w
e y%[ﬂﬂ_ﬁl,ﬂ
BOHA — il
\ . z
L N y 8
: ¢ Q g L ! "
x - = ORFIIY- TS
: i I 2 /4 |
eMsEmiRsmtI | |1 - M7y M-IryaRyy-HEane e YA &=
— o 2 a ;; Zﬁ't'?m B q’“"z”'
EAEE] & [
A Joves — ||| & o] | :
= : o : - 5
A I ﬁ.—t"Zﬂ : + :) —HRREG ng‘t;b CET
* 8 »
\ & SEROS 25450 i e —yNIpyE
i BRRG AMLAY OF [FL
e iR < @
DETNAE s 7
- B&I] Bxt4] § A
L 2
B T
&R
m =]
= il
a aAOHF [ A
: |
i TSI
%1 pamac |mEE AP
A
» RN [0 EES.U
ZTA LR n‘m E
| [ ARBILSET—T NV h—
—
g LES e EXREEPD
WAV {4
(S/T) W ofiszd ‘é RO Ry
/—\-~ B 13854 ‘ { AR || = RANERE




	20200214更新ＨＰ詳細ダイヤ
	20200129更新ＨＰ詳細ダイヤ
	20200108更新HP詳細ダイヤ
	20200107更新ＨＰ詳細ダイヤ
	2020107更新ＨＰ
	20191226更新ＨＰ詳細ダイヤ
	20191226ＨＰ更新詳細ダイヤ
	バインダー1
	20191203代行・臨時バス時刻表集約12月12日修正








	3.6～平日HP代行バスダイヤ
	3.6～土休日HP代行バスダイヤ
	20200214更新ＨＰ詳細ダイヤ
	20200129更新ＨＰ詳細ダイヤ
	20200108更新HP詳細ダイヤ
	20200107更新ＨＰ詳細ダイヤ
	2020臨時バス時刻表集約
	2020107更新ＨＰ
	20191226更新ＨＰ詳細ダイヤ
	20191226ＨＰ更新詳細ダイヤ
	バインダー1






	20200129更新ＨＰ詳細ダイヤ
	20200108更新HP詳細ダイヤ
	20200107更新ＨＰ詳細ダイヤ
	2020107更新ＨＰ
	20191226更新ＨＰ詳細ダイヤ
	20191226ＨＰ更新詳細ダイヤ









